
DeKalb County Department of Purchasing Contracting RFP No.:  _22-500617

Request for Proposal (RFP) No:

RFP Name:

22-500617

On-Demand Architectural and Engineering Consulting Services at DeKalb Peachtree 
Airport

Date & Time: Monday, June 27, 2022 @ 11:00AM

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Phone and Email Address

(404) 371-6330
kbodunrin@dekalbcountyga.gov

Hunter Hines DeKalb Airport

Joseph Snyder Michael Baker International

Mario Evans

(678) 966-6645
JSnyder@mbakerintl.com

Mandatory Pre-Proposal Conference Attendance Sheet

Joyce Foster DeKalb Airport (770) 936-5440
jdfoster@dekalbcountyga.gov

Korita Slaton DeKalb County/ Purchasing & Contracting
DeKalb First LSBE

(404) 687-3478
kvslaton@dekalbcountyga.gov

F. Karl Adkins DeKalb WorkSource (678) 436-6472
fkadkins@dekalbcountyga.gov

Kehinde Bodunrin DeKalb County/ Purchasing & Contracting

(770) 936-5445
chhines@dekalbcountyga.gov

DeKalb County/ Purchasing & Contracting (404) 371-3644
jhooper@dekalbcountyga.gov

Jovan Hooper

Mike Van Wie Crawford, Murphy & Tilly
Engineers & Consultants

(404) 850-3727
mvanwie@cmtengr.com

DeKalb Airport (770) 936-5440
maevans@dekalbcountyga.gov

Cametta Hytche Crawford, Murphy & Tilly
Engineers & Consultants

(470) 681-3855
chytche@cmtengr.com

* All participants attended Pre-Proposal Conference via Zoom teleconference. Page:  ___1____ of ___2_____
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Fawn Sheffield Sheffield & Whit (770) 722-3247
fawn@sheffieldandwhit.com

(404) 863-4844
j.ford@robertco.com

Robert and CompanyJohn Ford

Raven Williams Nikrav Corporation (404) 441-2170
rwilliams@nikravcorp.com

Garrett Womble PRAXIS3 (678) 904-7428
gwomble@praxis3.com

Norris Hunt Goode Van Slyke Architecture (404) 523-5525
nhunt@gvsa.com

Maryan Estafanous MS Engineering & Associates (404) 539-5106
maryan_estafanous@hotmail.com

Trina Freeman RIB U.S. Cost (682) 234-5152
trina.freeman@rib-uscost.com

Robbie Morrell J&A Engineering, LLC (770) 817-4220
rmorrell@jaengineering.net

(678) 395-4920
deancollins@axiscompanies.com

Axis InfrastructureDean Collins

Steven Singler MC2 Engineers (770) 650-0873
ssingler@mc2engineers.com

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Phone and Email Address

Amir Moussly MC2 Engineers (678) 644-2171
aamoussly@mc2engineers.com

Jack Mayfield Goodwyn Mills Cawood (GMC) (803) 766-1235
jack.mayfield@gmcnetwork.com

* All participants attended Pre-Proposal Conference via Zoom teleconference. Page:  ___2____ of ___2_____
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